
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 PENN 00:19:43.41 40

2 Northridge 00:20:13.05 77

3 Mish 00:20:27.46 88

4 SB Adams 00:20:48.07 114

5 Concord 00:21:02.14 137

6 Northwood 00:21:02.03 140

7 Elk Cent 00:21:34.90 182

8 Bremen 00:22:00.79 204

9 Wawasee 00:21:54.91 212

10 SB RILEY 00:21:58.47 220

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mish Marian 00:22:33.07 4

Elk Mem 00:20:31.04 3

Elk Chris Aca 00:21:42.09 3

Glenn 00:21:25.79 2

SB CLAY 00:21:53.32 2

Goshen 00:21:50.85 2

SB St. Joe 00:22:46.25 2

Fairfield 00:19:59.41 1

Beth Chris 00:22:42.74 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 PENN 00:19:43.41 7 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 576 Danielle Spring 00:18:53.795 1

2 4 569 Lauren Frank 00:19:25.476 3

3 10 575 Brooke Neal 00:19:50.099 9

4 11 571 Ellie Jankowski 00:19:54.281 10

5 19 574 Haley Makowski 00:20:33.430 17

6 21 572 Riley Keppler 00:20:41.689 (19)

7 25 567 Kayla Edgerly 00:20:48.119 (22)

2 Northridge 00:20:13.05 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 541 Jenna Miller 00:19:11.796 2

2 13 532 Mackenzie Adams 00:20:00.374 11

3 14 536 Caitlin Clark 00:20:02.045 12

4 28 539 Keeton LeBaron 00:20:50.975 24

5 34 533 Alison Bache 00:21:00.072 28

6 44 534 Melissa Bailey 00:21:34.691 (36)

7 56 535 Molly Campbell 00:22:04.580 (45)

3 Mish 00:20:27.46 7 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 579 Faith Quintana 00:19:37.464 5

2 9 585 Kyra Young 00:19:47.685 8

3 17 577 Rachel Ibarra 00:20:22.889 15

4 24 584 Damaris Wyant 00:20:45.198 21

5 47 581 Bailee Shambaugh 00:21:44.076 39

6 71 583 Anabel Willingham 00:22:37.927 (56)

7 87 580 Natalie Scott 00:23:37.023 (67)

4 SB Adams 00:20:48.07 7 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 15 590 Lane McDonald 00:20:10.209 13

2 20 596 Olivia Wheeler 00:20:36.114 18

3 22 597 Adiyah Williams 00:20:41.767 20

4 35 589 Niki Hakimzadeh 00:21:11.625 29

5 40 592 Madeline Mischak 00:21:20.672 34

6 46 593 Kate O'Brien 00:21:38.576 (38)

7 55 594 Ivie Skube 00:22:04.237 (44)

5 Concord 00:21:02.14 7 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 495 Summer Cooper 00:19:45.324 6
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2 8 497 Jana Fisher 00:19:45.595 7

3 38 500 Alexa Porter 00:21:18.110 32

4 54 501 Sydney Simon 00:22:03.618 43

5 61 502 Taylor Snyder 00:22:18.058 49

6 74 496 Lauren Craig 00:22:45.321 (58)

7 86 499 Elyse Meranda 00:23:31.758 (66)

6 Northwood 00:21:02.03 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 529 Erica Stutsman 00:19:26.191 4

2 30 523 Kate Jarvis 00:20:52.378 26

3 39 531 Whitney Wolfe 00:21:18.761 33

4 43 524 Jennifer Martinez 00:21:34.448 35

5 52 526 Breanne Resler 00:21:58.379 42

6 68 527 Ariana Runge 00:22:32.158 (54)

7 84 525 Megan Miller 00:23:23.876 (65)

7 Elk Cent 00:21:34.90 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 16 545 Lauren Dibley 00:20:18.583 14

2 27 553 Emma Romero 00:20:49.606 23

3 51 550 Hadley Malloy 00:21:56.665 41

4 65 554 Margaret Southern 00:22:23.071 51

5 67 549 Antonia Hiland 00:22:26.614 53

6 69 548 Johntella Higgins 00:22:36.146 (55)

7 72 552 Irie Roll 00:22:41.021 (57)

8 Bremen 00:22:00.79 7 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 32 605 Emma Hundt 00:20:58.393 27

2 36 598 Katie Barnes 00:21:12.740 30

3 37 607 Makayla Mahoney 00:21:16.608 31

4 60 604 Rachel Hall 00:22:15.740 48

5 88 602 Jasmine Gramm 00:24:20.517 68

6 89 603 Natalie Gutierrez 00:25:39.563 (69)

7 90 608 Bianca Sa 00:25:58.484 (70)

9 Wawasee 00:21:54.91 7 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 18 515 McKenzie Smith 00:20:26.367 16

2 49 517 Caitlin Wortinger 00:21:50.887 40

3 58 512 Aubrey Kuhn 00:22:10.088 47

4 63 513 Valeria Pizana 00:22:20.717 50

5 75 516 Autumn Turner 00:22:46.538 59

6 81 507 Reagan Atwood 00:23:05.584 (62)

7 82 509 Ella Beezley 00:23:09.085 (63)
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10 SB RILEY 00:21:58.47 7 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 29 612 Maria Coman 00:20:52.254 25

2 45 616 Nicole Hipskind 00:21:35.148 37

3 57 610 Citlali Alcaraz 00:22:07.857 46

4 66 617 Kaylee Kenney 00:22:23.780 52

5 78 621 Gina Waweru 00:22:53.316 60

6 80 614 Sophia Croyts 00:22:56.981 (61)

7 83 615 Hannah Grant 00:23:22.167 (64)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 576 Danielle Spring SR 00:18:53.795 PENN

2 0 504 Morgan Dyer SO 00:18:54.327 Elk Mem

3 2 541 Jenna Miller SR 00:19:11.796 Northridge

4 3 569 Lauren Frank SR 00:19:25.476 PENN

5 4 529 Erica Stutsman SR 00:19:26.191 Northwood

6 5 579 Faith Quintana JR 00:19:37.464 Mish

7 6 495 Summer Cooper SO 00:19:45.324 Concord

8 7 497 Jana Fisher SR 00:19:45.595 Concord

9 8 585 Kyra Young JR 00:19:47.685 Mish

10 9 575 Brooke Neal SO 00:19:50.099 PENN

11 10 571 Ellie Jankowski JR 00:19:54.281 PENN

12 0 506 Carol Haldeman SO 00:19:59.419 Fairfield

13 11 532 Mackenzie Adams SR 00:20:00.374 Northridge

14 12 536 Caitlin Clark SO 00:20:02.045 Northridge

15 13 590 Lane McDonald SR 00:20:10.209 SB Adams

16 14 545 Lauren Dibley SO 00:20:18.583 Elk Cent

17 15 577 Rachel Ibarra JR 00:20:22.889 Mish

18 16 515 McKenzie Smith JR 00:20:26.367 Wawasee

19 17 574 Haley Makowski FR 00:20:33.430 PENN

20 18 596 Olivia Wheeler JR 00:20:36.114 SB Adams

21 (19) 572 Riley Keppler SO 00:20:41.689 PENN

22 20 597 Adiyah Williams JR 00:20:41.767 SB Adams

23 0 505 Gabriella Scott FR 00:20:43.588 Elk Mem

24 21 584 Damaris Wyant SR 00:20:45.198 Mish

25 (22) 567 Kayla Edgerly FR 00:20:48.119 PENN

26 0 557 McKenzie Hudgen FR 00:20:48.619 Glenn

27 23 553 Emma Romero SR 00:20:49.606 Elk Cent

28 24 539 Keeton LeBaron FR 00:20:50.975 Northridge

29 25 612 Maria Coman SO 00:20:52.254 SB RILEY

30 26 523 Kate Jarvis SR 00:20:52.378 Northwood

31 0 491 Bridget Deardorff JR 00:20:53.938 Elk Chris Aca

32 27 605 Emma Hundt SR 00:20:58.393 Bremen

33 0 555 Megan Cooper JR 00:20:58.672 SB CLAY

34 28 533 Alison Bache SO 00:21:00.072 Northridge

35 29 589 Niki Hakimzadeh SR 00:21:11.625 SB Adams
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36 30 598 Katie Barnes FR 00:21:12.740 Bremen

37 31 607 Makayla Mahoney JR 00:21:16.608 Bremen

38 32 500 Alexa Porter JR 00:21:18.110 Concord

39 33 531 Whitney Wolfe SO 00:21:18.761 Northwood

40 34 592 Madeline Mischak SO 00:21:20.672 SB Adams

41 0 519 Yadira Sanchez JR 00:21:30.952 Goshen

42 0 559 Hannah Stein SR 00:21:33.711 Mish Marian

43 35 524 Jennifer Martinez JR 00:21:34.448 Northwood

44 (36) 534 Melissa Bailey SR 00:21:34.691 Northridge

45 37 616 Nicole Hipskind SR 00:21:35.148 SB RILEY

46 (38) 593 Kate O'Brien JR 00:21:38.576 SB Adams

47 39 581 Bailee Shambaugh FR 00:21:44.076 Mish

48 0 492 Inna Fox SR 00:21:50.056 Elk Chris Aca

49 40 517 Caitlin Wortinger JR 00:21:50.887 Wawasee

50 0 503 Kallie Canfield JR 00:21:55.208 Elk Mem

51 41 550 Hadley Malloy JR 00:21:56.665 Elk Cent

52 42 526 Breanne Resler SR 00:21:58.379 Northwood

53 0 558 Olesya Indeikina FR 00:22:02.966 Glenn

54 43 501 Sydney Simon SO 00:22:03.618 Concord

55 (44) 594 Ivie Skube FR 00:22:04.237 SB Adams

56 (45) 535 Molly Campbell SR 00:22:04.580 Northridge

57 46 610 Citlali Alcaraz JR 00:22:07.857 SB RILEY

58 47 512 Aubrey Kuhn SR 00:22:10.088 Wawasee

59 0 518 Paola Rangel JR 00:22:10.759 Goshen

60 48 604 Rachel Hall SO 00:22:15.740 Bremen

61 49 502 Taylor Snyder SR 00:22:18.058 Concord

62 0 560 Hannah Majewski SR 00:22:20.430 Mish Marian

63 50 513 Valeria Pizana SO 00:22:20.717 Wawasee

64 0 493 Lily Reynolds SR 00:22:22.301 Elk Chris Aca

65 51 554 Margaret Southern JR 00:22:23.071 Elk Cent

66 52 617 Kaylee Kenney SR 00:22:23.780 SB RILEY

67 53 549 Antonia Hiland SO 00:22:26.614 Elk Cent

68 (54) 527 Ariana Runge SO 00:22:32.158 Northwood

69 (55) 548 Johntella Higgins SO 00:22:36.146 Elk Cent

70 0 563 Maeve O'saugnessy SO 00:22:36.473 SB St. Joe

71 (56) 583 Anabel Willingham SR 00:22:37.927 Mish

72 (57) 552 Irie Roll FR 00:22:41.021 Elk Cent
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73 0 494 Clara Lind SO 00:22:42.745 Beth Chris

74 (58) 496 Lauren Craig SR 00:22:45.321 Concord

75 59 516 Autumn Turner FR 00:22:46.538 Wawasee

76 0 556 Jumanah Abdelrahman JR 00:22:47.972 SB CLAY

77 0 561 Emma Kearns SR 00:22:52.432 Mish Marian

78 60 621 Gina Waweru SR 00:22:53.316 SB RILEY

79 0 564 Lauren Rymsza SR 00:22:56.040 SB St. Joe

80 (61) 614 Sophia Croyts FR 00:22:56.981 SB RILEY

81 (62) 507 Reagan Atwood SR 00:23:05.584 Wawasee

82 (63) 509 Ella Beezley FR 00:23:09.085 Wawasee

83 (64) 615 Hannah Grant SR 00:23:22.167 SB RILEY

84 (65) 525 Megan Miller SO 00:23:23.876 Northwood

85 0 562 Charlotte Voor SR 00:23:25.739 Mish Marian

86 (66) 499 Elyse Meranda SO 00:23:31.758 Concord

87 (67) 580 Natalie Scott FR 00:23:37.023 Mish

88 68 602 Jasmine Gramm SO 00:24:20.517 Bremen

89 (69) 603 Natalie Gutierrez SR 00:25:39.563 Bremen

90 (70) 608 Bianca Sa SR 00:25:58.484 Bremen
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